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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 1J,1S,2J,2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Fletcher2165
Cypress Acad Of Gym

13.350 13.950 12.80013.100 12.75013.850 79.800
7T 1 4T 12 1 5 1 

1 

Garrett Dee2234
Danik Gymnastics

15.050 13.200 11.90013.150 13.00013.450 79.750
1 4 3 21 2T 3 2 

2 

Alexander Dimmer2235
Black Hills Gym 

13.600 12.650 13.85011.950 11.90012.800 76.750
5 10 14 7 10T 11 3 

3 

Todd Beyer II2239
CRAG Gymnastics

14.450 12.600 13.95011.100 13.20011.250 76.550
2 11 23T 5 24 2 4 

4 

Jose' Delerme2162
Artistic Sports Acad

13.400 12.150 12.95013.400 12.05012.100 76.050
6 15 1 9 16 9 5 

5 

Zakary Johnson2224
5280 Gym North 

12.250 12.100 14.25012.950 11.60012.800 75.950
23T 16T 7T 2 10T 14 6 

6 

Eric Holley2160
USA Gym World

13.050 11.950 15.00013.000 9.85012.850 75.700
14 18T 6 1 9 25 7 

7 

Luke Sturm2229
Stick It Gymnastics

13.250 13.900 12.65011.850 11.35012.650 75.650
9 2 16T 14T 12 16T 8 

8 

Lucas Belden2232
Columbia Gymnastics

12.250 10.250 14.15013.200 13.50012.200 75.550
23T 26 2 3 15 1 9 

9 

Jace Lord2238
Go For It USA

13.350 10.800 14.00012.700 12.90011.550 75.300
7T 24 11 4 21 4 10 

10 

Colton Bradley2158
Gymnastics And More

12.750 11.950 11.85012.750 12.45013.150 74.900
17T 18T 10 22 6 7 11 

11 

Kade Erdmann-Kennelly2236
USA Flairs

14.050 10.000 12.85012.950 11.35013.450 74.650
3 27 7T 11 2T 16T 12 

12 

Dominick-1 Parisi2223
Tri-Town Gym

12.900 12.550 12.40011.900 11.40013.050 74.200
15 12T 15 16 7 15 13 

13 

Aaron Brooks2233
Mid-Columbia Gym 

12.750 13.000 12.35011.050 10.95013.200 73.300
17T 6T 25T 17 5 20T 14 

14 

Thomas (TJ) Kennedy2226
Aerial Gymnastics IL

13.200 10.450 13.90011.750 12.50011.400 73.200
10T 25 18 6 22T 6 15 

15 

Levi Schmidt2168
Nebraska Gymnastis

12.850 11.850 12.65012.500 10.95011.750 72.550
16 20 13 14T 19 20T 16 

16 

Devin Taylor2231
Kennett Gym Goshen

12.650 11.800 10.85012.850 12.35012.000 72.500
20 21 9 27 18 8 17 

17 

Shawn Quirin2228
Mid-Michigan

13.700 12.750 12.30011.100 12.00010.600 72.450
4 9 23T 18 26 10 18T

18T

Austin Schultz2161
Southern States

12.600 13.000 11.20011.450 11.65012.550 72.450
21 6T 19T 26 13 12T 18T

18T

Dustin Higdon2163
Zero Gravity-Leander

13.150 12.900 11.75011.850 9.70012.950 72.300
12T 8 16T 23 8 26 20 

20 

Andrew Gamma1223
Classics Gym- VA

12.500 11.750 12.75011.250 11.15011.650 71.050
22 22 22 13 20 19 21 

21 

Blake Kaminski2164
United Elite Gym 

12.100 12.100 12.05011.450 10.35012.400 70.450
25 16T 19T 20 14 23 22 

22 

Jay Barnish2159
Colorado Training 

13.200 11.300 12.15013.100 10.15010.450 70.350
10T 23 4T 19 27 24 23 

23 

Xavier Green2225
Xtreme Altitude

13.150 12.550 11.70011.450 10.50010.750 70.100
12T 12T 19T 24 25 22 24 

24 
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James Gamarra2230
Apollo- VA

0.000 13.250 13.10011.050 11.25011.400 60.050
26T 3 25T 8 22T 18 25 

25 

James Hudson2166
Crenshaw Athletic 

0.000 12.550 0.00012.550 11.65012.050 48.800
26T 12T 12 28 17 12T 26 

26 

Mitchell-3 Awisus2237
High Sierra Gym

0.000 13.150 12.9000.000 0.00013.250 39.300
26T 5 28 10 4 27T 27 

27 

Jacob Olds2227
Seymour Gym CTR

12.700 0.000 11.40010.100 0.0000.000 34.200
19 28 27 25 28 27T 28 

28 
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